Wed
POS NUM
1 407
2 493
3 646
4 492
5 501
6 436
7 426
8 434
9 445
10 451
11 489
12 639
13 443
14 405
15 456
16 471
17 450
18 488
19 465
20 409
21 648
22 564
23 850
24 425
25 441
26 480
27 469
28 424
29 651
30 453
31 629
32 428
33 505
34 498
35 431

SCALP -Leinster league 8 of 13

24th June 1998
NAME

Paul Nolan

Hugh McLindon
Jimmy Synnott
Brendan O'Brien
Bob Lawlor

Matt Hickmott
Michael Walters
John Brennan
Simon Walters
Alan Cox

Kieran McDonald
John McDonnell
Paul Smyth
Henny Brandsma
Martin Flynn
Una Creagh

Paul Cullen
David Simpson
Claude McManmon
Michael Healy
Colm Doran
Kieran Crowley
Gerry Lalor
Thomas Galvin
David Cronin
Joan Flanagan
Ray Linn

Joe Lalor
Diarmuid De Burca
Douglas Corrie
Ed Niland

Vivian O'Gorman
Ercus Stewart
Gerard Cahillane
Brian Bell

Dry
CAT

MV

MV

MI16
MV

MV

MV
MV

MV

MV
MV
MV
MV

Damp UF
CLUB
Crusaders
3ROC

Ajax/An Post

Crusaders

Ajax

AIB
Crusaders
Ajax

DSD

Ajax
Sportsworld
Ajax

Crusaders

Rathfarnham

AIB

Glenasmole

Ajax

GEN

Metro St. Bridgids
Selectron

Ajax

Glenasmole

Bray Head Ridge

TIME
23.13
24.39
24.51
25.13
25.41
26.05
26.44
26.48
27.15
27.19
27.53
28.08
28.22
28.32
28.33
28.36
28.38
28.42
28.46
28.54
29.01
29.27
29.28
29.34
30.00
30.22
30.23
30.24
30.25
30.26
30.27
31.02
31.21
31.26
31.32



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

656
630
829
464
528
634
430
470
466
657
452
504
512
510
643
483
533
855
419
438
506
618
638
649
645
682
647
661
660
642
633
616
417
523
640
508
526

Donough O'Keeffe
Nigel Burke

Brian Byrne
Gerard Ivory

John Walsh

Johnny McElhinney

Nigel Creighton
Joe McDonagh

Patrick Geoghegan

Gillian Clyne
Richard Connolly
Kevin Murray
Pat Fitzpatrick
Gavan Doherty
Tony Wilson
Liam Walsh
Eddie McGovern
Peter Gibson
Noreen Deevy
Eva Mulleady
Gordon Douglas
Ross Howell
John Blanchfield

Caroline McLoughlin

Leon Gallagher
Peter Gargan
Joyce Mitchell
Emma Glanville
Danny Toye
Don Thornhill
Amanda Hanly
Una Coghlan
Alan Hughes
Marcella Dunne
Denis Cagney
Marian Hughes

Fiona O'Brien

MSV

F18
MSV
MV

MV

MV

FJ

MV

MI18

Ml14

MV

MSV
MV
F18

FV
MV
FV

Runners
BVOC

Crusaders
Crusaders
AIB

Selectron
Lough Ree A.C.
Clonliffe

AIB
GEN
Pudding
AIB

G & T Crampton

Crusaders

Canada Life
Bray Runners
Loughrea
Bray Runners
Ajax
Blackrock

GEN
Lough Ree A.C.
3ROC

Crusaders
M.O.P. Solrs

Ajax

31.48
31.57
32.01
32.08
32.14
32.14
32.20
32.23
32.26
32.42
32.56
32.59
33.10
33.56
33.58
33.59
34.05
34.09
34.19
35.12
35.19
35.22
35.26
35.28
35.44
36.00
36.42
36.48
36.54
36.54
37.00
37.02
37.05
37.08
37.17
37.38
37.58



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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Entries:

Finish:
Results:

Marking:

825
408
521
487
518
632
481
461
460
500
650

854
527
486
522
566
513
652
641
610
611

Brendan Doherty
Amanda Fennell
David Byrne

Paul Dodd

Ray Carpenter
Patrick Kauba
James Higgins
Willie O'Gorman
Mike Gomm
Lindie Naughton
Austen Corcoran
Short Course
Karl Hogan
Niamh O'Gorman
Eoghan O'Gorman
Ciaran McDonnell Byrne
Catherine Woods
Jenny Corrie
Siobhan McDonnell Byrne
Donagh Cagney
David Fox

Niall Hogan

Douglas Barry, Vivian
O'Gorman

Pat Donlon, Edel Donlon
Douglas Barry

Jane Watt

MSV

F

MV  Dublin Bus
AIB

MV  AIB

M16 Bray Runners
AIB

MSV  Portmarnock

MV60 Portmarnock

FV Crusaders

MV

Ml14
F16
M14
M14
F14
F14 FIN
F14
MI16
M14
M14

38.57
38.58
40.00
43.00
43.00
43.06
43.20
43.20
43.55
45.40
49.15

23.54
26.12
26.20
26.33
26.34
26.41
27.12
27.54
33.47
33.51



